

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1364 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
7	29.12.2025	<u>TRR, J:</u> Learned counsel for the respondents requested one week time on 01.08.2025 to secure instructions. From the last four months, the respondents did not file their counters. List the matter on 20.01.2026 finally, for filing counter, failing which the respondents shall appear before this Court. <u>TRR, J</u> SSA	

